Qx
SD-4K SDI, HDR/WCG, SD-HD IP Rasterizer
10GbE / 12G-SDI
Copyright © July 2023 PHABRIX Ltd
Feature-rich 12G-SDI Rasterizer
If your focus is on a classical SDI based HD facility and
you would like to future-proof your operation for realtime
IP, then the Qx will address your needs. The Qx features

Email: info@phabrix.com
Web: www.phabrix.com.
Ordering InformationSpecifications
PHQX01-3G Qx 1U SD/HD/2K SDI Rasterizer, Analyser only
PHQX01E-3G Qx 1U SD/HD/2K SDI Rasterizer with Eye & Jitter,
Analyser only
PHQXM-01E Qx Eye/Jitter return to factory upgrade (for
PHQX01-3G chassis)
Qx Chassis Options
PHQXO-UHD SDI 2K Extended + UHD/4K
4xHD/6G/4x3G/2x6G/12G-SDI
PHQXO-SDI-
STRESS
12G-SDI Stress Test Toolset (requires PHQX01E3G,
PHQXO-UHD, PHQXO-GEN)
PHSFP-RT12-1310 SFP+ SM(10km) LC Non-MSA, Tx 1310nm, Rx 1260-
1620nm 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD*-SDI
Qx SDI Options